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Technical information

KH08-PP

Linear ball bearing

Schaeffler ID:
0002056300000

SCHAEFFLER

Linear ball bearings with initial greasing,
sealed on both sides, with relubrication

facility

Main Dimensions & Performance Data

C min
C 0 min
© max

C'Omax

8 mm
15 mm
24 mm
410 N
280 N
475 N
400 N

12.05 g

Mounting dimensions

Jia

N2

6 mm

2 mm

Diameter shaft

Outer diameter

Lange

load capacity dyn.
load capacity stat.
load capacity dyn.

load capacity stat.

Weight

The datasheet is only an overview of dimensions and basic load ratings of the selected product. Please always observe all further information and guidelines
for this product. For further information you can use the contact form on our website.



